
D
ra

ft 
#9

 o
f F

ile
 D

1/
12

40
/2

4/
G

E
C

T
C

R
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
08

-A
ug

-2
02

4 
12

:5
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

1

FORM OF SHORT TENDER  EXTENSION NOTICE

                                        Government Engineering College Thrissur

 D1/1240/24/GECTCR                                                                                         08.08.2024

Sealed tenders are invited for Smart ID card Printer for this Institution.
Approximate cost Rs  1,41,000/-

Specification separately attached

 

The envelopes containing the tender should bear the superscription “Tender No. D1/15/24-25  due
on 24/08/2024 12.00 pm   and should be addressed to the Principal, Government. Engineering.

College, Thrissur, Kerala..

 

Last date for receipt of tenders will be  24/08/2024   12.00 pm Late tenders will not be accepted.

The  tenders will  be  opened  at Government Engineering College Thrissur   on 27/08/2024  
12.00 PM in the presence of such of the tenderers or their authorized representatives who may be

present at that time. Intending tenderers may, on application to the Principal, Govt. Engineering.

College, Thrissur, obtain the requisite tender forms on which tenders should be submitted.

Application for the tender form should be accompanied by a cash remittance  of   Rs.472/-
(400+18%GST) + postal charge which is the price fixed for a form/set of forms and which is not

refundable under any circumstances. The tender forms are not transferable. Sale of tender forms

will be closed at  12.00 pm on 24/08/2024  Cheques, postage stamps, etc., will not be accepted

towards the cost of forms, nor will the forms be sent per V.P.P.

 

  Tenders should be accompanied by an EMD of 1%, i.e., Rs. 1500/-, of the amount by DD drawn in

favour of the Principal, Government Engineering College, Thrissur, with an agreement in Kerala

stamp paper worth s. 220/-. Details can be obtained from the Govt.Engineering College Office

during normal business hours.                                                

 

Place:Thrissur                                                                     

                                                                                                             LIJO VINCENT

                                                                                                                    Principal

                                                                                                                                                         

Copy to

1. Notice Board

2. Sri. Premkumar M P, Computer Programmer

 

                          



D
ra

ft 
#9

 o
f F

ile
 D

1/
12

40
/2

4/
G

E
C

T
C

R
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
08

-A
ug

-2
02

4 
12

:5
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

2

             

                                                                                       

                                                                                                                                                             

                                          

 

Approval Valid

Digitally Approved By

Lijo Vincent

Date: 08.08.2024

Reason: Approved



D
ra

ft 
#9

 o
f F

ile
 D

1/
12

40
/2

4/
G

E
C

T
C

R
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
08

-A
ug

-2
02

4 
12

:5
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

3

Technical Specification for Smart ID Card Printer
Printing Method Dye- sublimation thermal transfer  Direct to card print 

menthod
Colour Full Colour or Monochrome
Dual Sided Full Auto
Media CR 80 Edge to Edge
Speed 175 cards/hour dual- sided YMCKOK
Resolution 300 DPI
Image SIZE 1006 X 640
Interface USB 2.0 or better /10/100 NIC
Display LCD  and LED
Card Material PVC and PVC composite
Operating System Windows
Other Supports Cleaning  Cards  (minimum 4  Nos),  Bulk  ID  Card  printing

Software with Excel connectivity is to provided Free of cost

SL 
No.

Item Description Quantity

1 Heavy Duty dual side ID card printer compatible 
with CR80, ISO 14443A RFID white PVC Card with
registered holocoat.
Minimum 2 Years Warranty
Bulk ID Card printing Software with Excel 
Connectivity for card printing is also to be 
included

1

2 YMCKO full panel Ribbon compatible with above 
printer with a yield of minimum 300 Images

7

3 Cleaning Kit for Item No.1 1
4 MiFare Card

CR80 Size, 13.56MHz, 1KB, ISO 14443A standard
2000

MIFARE CARD  SPECIFICATION
Type MIFARE   1 K
Size CR 80
Protocol ISO14443A
Frequency 13.56 MHZ
Colour Blank White both Side



D
ra

ft 
#9

 o
f F

ile
 D

1/
12

40
/2

4/
G

E
C

T
C

R
 A

pp
ro

ve
d 

by
 P

rin
ci

pa
l o

n 
08

-A
ug

-2
02

4 
12

:5
2 

P
M

 -
 P

ag
e 

4

General  Instructions

1. Vender should  have a registered office in Kerala and Service person at 
Thrissur

2. Supply at College office
3. Installation, Configuration and training required
4. The Company has to send a person for printing for first year for a maximum 

of 5 days at free cost where requested.



D
ra

ft 
#1

2 
of

 F
ile

 D
1/

12
40

/2
4/

G
E

C
T

C
R

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

08
-A

ug
-2

02
4 

12
:5

2 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
1

സാേ തികവിദ ാഭ ാസവ ്

ഗവ. എ ജിനിയറിങ ്േകാേളജ്, 

 D1/1240/24/GECTCR (I)                                                                                    08.08.2024                
                                                                                                                                                      

                                                                ല ദ ഘാസ്ല ദ ഘാസ്  പരസ ംപരസ ം

    ഗവ. എ ിനീയറിങ ്േകാേളജിേല  ്SMART ID CARD PRINTER  വാ തിന് വ
ദ ഘാ കൾ ണി െകാ .

               Item with Specification Quantity  Tender cost

  Separate list attached

 

              

 

 

 

       

ദ ഘാസ്ദ ഘാസ്  നന  D1/15/24-25 D1/15/24-25
അടഅട   കക Rs 1,41,000             Rs 1,41,000            
ദ ഘാസ്ദ ഘാസ്  സ ീകരിസ ീകരി   അവസാനഅവസാന  തീയതിതീയതി  -  24/08/2024 12pm  -  24/08/2024 12pm
ദ ഘാസ്ദ ഘാസ്  ററ   ദിവസംദിവസം-  27/08/2024  12 pm-  27/08/2024  12 pm
                                                                                                                                              
                                                                                                                                                േഫാേഫാ   ന ൪ന ൪:  0487 2334144:  0487 2334144

                                                                                                                                                      െവ ൈസ ്െവ ൈസ ് : www.gectcr.ac.in : www.gectcr.ac.in

 ദ ഘാസ് ആവശ വ൪ ദ ഘാേ ാറ ിനായി       ി സി ാി സി ാൾൾ

ഗവഗവ..എ ജിനിയറിങ്എ ജിനിയറിങ്  േകാേളജ്േകാേളജ്, ,   എ  വിലാസ ിൽ ബ െ ടാ താണ്. ൈവകി കി
ദ ഘാ കൾ പരിഗണി ത . േഫാറ ി  അേപ േയാെടാ ം ദ ഘാേ ാറ ി െറ വില ടി
ഉ ട ം െച ണം.(472/-+Postal charge)472/-+Postal charge)  ദ ഘാേ ാറ ി െറ വിലയായി െച കൾ, തപാ

ാം കൾ, ഡിമാ ഡ് ാ കൾ എ ിവ സ ീകരി ത . ദ ഘാസ് േഫാറ ൾ വി.പി.പി ആയി
അയ െകാ ത .   ദ ഘാസ് ആവശ വ൪ േനരിേ ാ, തപാ  മാ ഗേമാ ദ ഘാസിെ  വില ം,
തപാ  ചാ മട ം മണിേയാഡ൪ ആേയാ, ി സി ാൾ, ഗവ. എ ജിനിയറിങ ് േകാേളജ്, 
എ  വിലാസ ിേലാ ആവശ െ ാൽ ലഭി താണ്.   നിര വില െട 1% നിരത വ മായി (മിനിമം
1500/1500/- പ) ഡിമാ ര്ാ  ് ി സി ാൾ,ഗവ. എ ജിനിയറിങ ്േകാേളജ്,  എ  വിലാസ ിൽ
ഉ ട ം െച ണം. ഇതി റേമ 220220/- പ െട പ ി  ഒ ി  ഒ  ഉട ടി ം
സമ ിേ താണ്. ത  വിവര ായി ഗവ. എ ജിനിയറിങ ് േകാേളജ് ഓഫീ മായി
ബ െ േട താണ്

                                                                                                                                                             
                                                                                                            ി സി ാൾ

Approval ValidApproval Valid

Digitally Approved By



D
ra

ft 
#1

2 
of

 F
ile

 D
1/

12
40

/2
4/

G
E

C
T

C
R

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

08
-A

ug
-2

02
4 

12
:5

2 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
2

ലിേജാ വിൻെസൻറ്
Date: 08.08.2024
Reason: Approved



D
ra

ft 
#1

2 
of

 F
ile

 D
1/

12
40

/2
4/

G
E

C
T

C
R

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

08
-A

ug
-2

02
4 

12
:5

2 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
3

Technical Specification for Smart ID Card Printer
Printing Method Dye- sublimation thermal transfer  Direct to card print 

menthod
Colour Full Colour or Monochrome
Dual Sided Full Auto
Media CR 80 Edge to Edge
Speed 175 cards/hour dual- sided YMCKOK
Resolution 300 DPI
Image SIZE 1006 X 640
Interface USB 2.0 or better /10/100 NIC
Display LCD  and LED
Card Material PVC and PVC composite
Operating System Windows
Other Supports Cleaning  Cards  (minimum 4  Nos),  Bulk  ID  Card  printing

Software with Excel connectivity is to provided Free of cost

SL 
No.

Item Description Quantity

1 Heavy Duty dual side ID card printer compatible 
with CR80, ISO 14443A RFID white PVC Card with
registered holocoat.
Minimum 2 Years Warranty
Bulk ID Card printing Software with Excel 
Connectivity for card printing is also to be 
included

1

2 YMCKO full panel Ribbon compatible with above 
printer with a yield of minimum 300 Images

7

3 Cleaning Kit for Item No.1 1
4 MiFare Card

CR80 Size, 13.56MHz, 1KB, ISO 14443A standard
2000

MIFARE CARD  SPECIFICATION
Type MIFARE   1 K
Size CR 80
Protocol ISO14443A
Frequency 13.56 MHZ
Colour Blank White both Side



D
ra

ft 
#1

2 
of

 F
ile

 D
1/

12
40

/2
4/

G
E

C
T

C
R

 A
pp

ro
ve

d 
by

 P
rin

ci
pa

l o
n 

08
-A

ug
-2

02
4 

12
:5

2 
P

M
 -

 P
ag

e 
4

General  Instructions

1. Vender should  have a registered office in Kerala and Service person at 
Thrissur

2. Supply at College office
3. Installation, Configuration and training required
4. The Company has to send a person for printing for first year for a maximum 

of 5 days at free cost where requested.


	D1-1240-24-GECTCR.pdf
	idcard-extn.pdf

